
WORKING SUB-COMMITTEES 

Kashipur M. M. Mahavidyalaya 

2024-2025 

Examination Committee Cultural Committee Website Committee 

1. Krishnendu Das (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Subhranshu Pan 

3. Dr. Asha Bauri 

4. Soumen Dey 

5. Bhajan Dana 

6. Rabin Chandra Karmakar 

7. Nanda Dulal Lohar 

1. Dr. Amit Dey (Convenor) 

2. Krishnendu Das 

3. Nabin Das 

4. Swapan Kumar Mahato  

5.Prasenjit Mandal 

6. Kamalika Biswas 

7. Nanda Dulal Lohar 

1. Bubai Bera (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Suvranshu Pan 

3. Tapan Banerjee 

4. Dines Chandra Maiti 

  

  

  

Library Committee Sports Committee Publication Committee 

1. Dines Chandra Maiti (Convenor) 

2. Dr.Subhrajit Chatterjee  

3. Dr. Sushil Sarkar  

4. Bubai Bera 

5. Dr. Sultana Parveen 

6. Partha Sarathi Mahata 

7. Samrat Mal 

8. Tapan Banerjee 

9. Tamal Banerjee 

1. Dr. Uday Krishna Mahato (Convenor) 

2. Susanta Chand 

3. Dr. Sushil Sarkar 

4. Dr. Asha Bauri 

5. Jagadananda Pati 

6. Sonamani Sing Patra 

7. Nilkantha  Bauri 

8. Subodh Kumar Murmu 

  

1.  Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee (Convenor) 

2. Nabin Das 

3. Dr. Kshiord Ch. Mahato 

4. Dr. Sushil Sarkar 

5. Dr. Bignananda Mukhopadhyay 

6. Debilal Mahato 

7. Rabin Chandra Karmakar 

  

  

Freeship & Scholarship Committee Youth Parliament Committee Service Book Committee 

1. Lakshmi Kanta Mahato  (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Amit Dey 

3. Bubai Bera 

4. Debes Naskar 

5. Moutusi Saha 

6. Anusuya Banerjee 

7. Shyamal Majee 

8. Tapan Banerjee 

9. Uttam Bauri 

1. Lakshmi Kanta Mahato (Convenor) 

2. Animesh Supakar 

3. Pijush Mukhopadhyay 

4. Swati Pathak 

5. Subodh Murmu 

  

  

  

  

1. Susanta Chand (Convenor) 

2. Bubai Bera 

3. Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee 

4. Dines Chandra Maiti 

5. Manila Tamamg 

6. Shyamapada Paramanik 

7. Dr. Subrata Duary 

  

  

Time Table Committee Academic Calendar Students Welfare Committee 

1. Bubai Bera (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Subrata Duary 

3. Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee 

4. ManilaTamang 

5. Soumen Dey 

6. Samrat Mal 

7. Partha Sarathi Mahatha 

8. Anusuya Banerjee 

9. Debes Naskar 

1. Dr. Uday Krishna Mahato  (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Kshirod Chandra Mahato  

3. Swapan Kumar Mahata 

4. Krishnendu Das 

  

  

  

  

  

1. Dr. Sultana Parveen (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Subrata Duary 

3. Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee 

4. Manila Tamang 

5. Archana Karmakar 

6. Lakhpati Hembram 

7. Jaya Mukherjee 

8. Uttam Bauri 

  



 

 

 

Maintenance Committee Research, Conference & Seminar Cell Grievance & Anti-Ragging Cell 

1. Debes Naskar (Convenor) 

2. Susanta Chand 

3. Uday Krishana Mahato 

4. Laksmi Kanta Mahato 

5. Animesh Supakar 

6. Dola Sarkar 

7. Indrajit Ghosh 

1. Dr. Subrata Duary (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee 

3. Dr. Sushil Sarkar 

4. Nabin Das 

5. Debes Naskar 

6. Dr. Khama Sharma 

7. Rabin Chandra Karmakar 

1. Nabin Das (Convenor) 

2. Debes Naskar 

3. Dr. Asha Bauri 

4. Moutusi Saha 

5. Uma Nag  

6. Jayashree Singh Deo 

  

Career Counselling Cell Women Cell SC/ST/OBC(Minority)Cell 

1. Dr. Sushil Sarkar (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Amit Dey 

3. Lakshi Kanta Mahato 

4. Dr. Sultana Parveen 

5. Swapan Kumar Mahato 

6. Amiya Mukherjee 

7. Rabin Chandra Karmakar 

8. Dinesh Ch. Maiti 

  

  

1. Manila Tamang (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Suvranshu Pan  

3. Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee 

4. Dr. Asha Bauri 

5. Dr. Sultana Parveen 

6. Anusuya Banerjee 

7. Archana Karmakar 

8. BDO Kashipur    

9. Jayashree Sing Deo 

10. O.C. (Kashipur P.S) 

1. Bubai Bera (Convenor) 

2. ManilaTamang 

3. Tamal Banerjee 

4. Dr. Uday Krishna Mahato 

5. Swapan Bauri 

  

  

  

  

  

Committee Against Sexual Harassment Language and Competitive 

Examination Cell 

Canteen and Food Cell 

1. Dr. Asha Bauri (Convenor) 

2. ManilaTamang 

3. Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee 

4. Nabin Das 

5.  Dr. Khama Sharma 

6. Jayashree Sing Deo 

  

  

  

  

1. Dr.subhrajit Chatterjee 

(Convenor) 

2. Dr. Suvranshu Pan 

3. Dr. Sushil Sarkar 

4. Krishnendu Das 

5. Manila Tamang 

6. Bhajan Dana 

7. Dr. Kshirod Chandra Mahato 

8. Lakhpati Hembram 

9. Debilal Mahato 

10. Nanda Dulal Lohar 

1. Krishnendu Das 

(Convenor) 

2. Dinesh Ch Maiti 

3. Partha Sarathi Mahata 

4. ShyamaPada Paramanik 

5. Bubai Bera 

6. Debes Naskar 

7. Rabin Ch Karmakar 

  

  

  


